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 29 22277 AUSTINMER/THIRROUL  0District 201N2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 22280 BATEMAN'S BAY  12District 201N2  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 22282 BOMADERRY NOWRA INC  14District 201N2  1  1  34 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 22285 BOWRAL  0District 201N2  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 22288 CABRAMATTA CABRA-VALE  3District 201N2  1  2  20 1  0  0 0  2  1  0

 7 22289 CAMDEN  5District 201N2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22294 DAPTO  4District 201N2  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 22295 CORRIMAL  8District 201N2  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 38 22298 FIGTREE  0District 201N2  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22302 INGLEBURN  6District 201N2  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 40 22303 KIAMA  11District 201N2  1  1  51 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 22314 MORUYA  10District 201N2  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 22315 MOSS VALE  4District 201N2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22330 TAHMOOR  9District 201N2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 22331 ULLADULLA MILTON  27District 201N2  3  4  55 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 12 22335 WOLLONGONG  10District 201N2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 22337 WOONONA  6District 201N2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 22454 BEMBOKA  3District 201N2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22455 BEGA  0District 201N2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 22457 BOMBALA  11District 201N2  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 22458 BRAIDWOOD  0District 201N2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 22460 CANBERRA CITY A.C.T.  6District 201N2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 29 22461 CANBERRA BELCONNEN  15District 201N2  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 22462 CANBERRA VALLEY  12District 201N2  2  2  26 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 32 22471 COOMA  10District 201N2  0  0  42 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 2 22481 Gunning and District  8District 201N2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22485 JINDABYNE  9District 201N2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22492 NIMMITABEL  2District 201N2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:50PM

 23 22496 PAMBULA-MERIMBULA  20District 201N2  4  4  43 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 22498 QUEANBEYAN  18District 201N2  3  3  29 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 39 22499 TATHRA  0District 201N2  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22508 YASS  12District 201N2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 29391 BERRIDALE  8District 201N2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 29660 OAK FLATS  10District 201N2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 30895 SUSSEX INLET & DISTRICT  9District 201N2  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 30936 GOULBURN CITY  10District 201N2  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 32968 CROOKWELL  7District 201N2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 33808 CANBERRA KAMBAH  9District 201N2  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 35819 JERVIS BAY  6District 201N2  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 37375 HELENSBURGH L C  10District 201N2  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 39731 MARULAN  8District 201N2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 39908 MACARTHUR  0District 201N2  0  0  16 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 15 45425 CAMPBELLTOWN CITY  13District 201N2  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 48906 MURRUMBATEMAN  5District 201N2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 49974 KANGAROO VALLEY  9District 201N2  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 51007 BUNDANOON  6District 201N2  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 52733 CANBERRA BRINDABELLA  17District 201N2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 55435 GERRINGONG  9District 201N2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 55924 CANBERRA LAKE TUGGERANONG  17District 201N2  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 60856 BOWNING & DISTRICTS  4District 201N2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 38 62422 MINNAMURRA  2District 201N2  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 62790 NARELLAN  6District 201N2  1  1  12 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 10 64566 HOLROYD CITY  4District 201N2  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 64757 SYDNEY BASEBALL  7District 201N2  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 67571 GUNGAHLIN  6District 201N2  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 121579 Wattle Grove  15District 201N2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 4 126608 Shoalhaven Heads  10District 201N2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 128064 South West Sydney  3District 201N2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 140592 Camden Lioness  22District 201N2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 146621 Bungendore & District  18District 201N2  3  4  24 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 15 180392 Shellharbour Community  8District 201N2  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 192654 Googong & Surrounds  12District 201N2  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 812  1,337 525
 62

 65  68  2  4  051 17  1  1
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